
BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE Office Of the Executive Engineer, Road Infrastructure -Dasarahalli Division. N.R.Square, Bengaluru - 560002 
*******°*°. 

**** 
No. EE/RI-Dhalli/TENDI 03 /2021-2022 Office of the Executive Engineer Road Infrastructure, Dasarahalli Division, BBMP 

Date:-24.09.2021 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION (Only through E- Procurement Portal) Two Cover System) 
The Executive Engineer (Road Infrastructure-Dasarahalli Division), BBMP, Bangalore on behalf of the Commissioner, BBMP invites item rate tenders from eligible Contractors/fims registered in Bhruhat Bangalore Mahanagara palike or equivalent registration with CPWD/KPWD/Railways/MES/National Highway or any state Government organizations for the construction works detailed in the table below. The tenderes may submit tenders for work given in the table through E-Procurement Portal of the Government of Karnataka (viz Https://eproc.Karnataka.gov.in ) the Tenders are advised to note the minimum qualification criteria specified in clause 3 of Instructions to renderers to quality for award of the contract. 

Tender documents may be downloaded from the e - Procurement portal. As per Govt Order No: FD 675 Expenditure-12/2020 Bengaluru, Dated 22.12.2020 Tenderer must Submit Declaration as prescribed in Tender Document. 
Tender must be submitted online through e-procurement portal on or before 16-10-2021 4.00 pm. Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 

Approximate 
value of Tender 

Cost of EMD Documen 
SI No Name of work 

tender form work 
Rs in Lakhs in Rs. In Rupees 

Instead of EMD the 
Tenderer must submit Restoration of Road cut 
the Declaration as for 

As per E- 

Procurement 

portion in Chikkabanavara 
Road,Tigalarapalya 2" main 
road and Mallasandra main 
road in Dasarahalli Zone. 

615.38 the Government order 
KW-04 

Nos 675 3g 
12/2020, iortiedo, a: 

22.12.2020. 

Calendar of events 

of Tender documents downloading 
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in: From 29-09-2021 

Last Date for Tender queries: 04-10-2021 up to 3.00 pm. (Only through online) Pre bid Meeting on 05-10-2021 at 3.00 p.m @ office of the Executive Engineer- Road infrastructure- Dasarahalli Division, Annex Building-03, 2 Floor N.R Square, Bangalore-02 Last Date for Receipt of Tender is 18-10-2021 up to 4.00 p.m. Date of opening of technical Bid is 19-10-2021 by 4.30 p.m. 
Date of opening of financial Bid: after approval of Technical bid 

Date 
rom the e-procurement portal 

website 



Note: 
Aspiring Tenderers 
participating through the website 

https:eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

1. 

Contractors who have not registered in the e - Procurement should register belo 
EMD Exempted as per GOK Order No: DE zsz-12/2020. dorsueco, : 22.12.2020 and Commissioner, BBMP O 

2. 

order No: 

esodoaT/esT/a-9251/2020-21, BToOT: 30.01.2021 6ese, arne a.0.a Dac8 rioe nI o 

re 00 Ca. D 8JrTIDe0tbo aroceieoar a-aaofboisf adser�Jret , ok eODET BEje8 estaes TOs ooBtb/.eso| /2020--21. BJoo8: 30.03.2021 To Tsore 

. 

Before Submission of Online Tenders, Tenderers must ensure that Scanned Copies of all the necessary 
Documents have been attached with the Tender 5 All the required information required for Bids must be filled and submit online. 

6 for details, registration and e-payment visit GOK e-Procurement website https: eproc.karnataka.go
contact e-Procurement Helpdesk at 080 22441076 This tender notification can also be seen on the BBMP website www.bbmp.gov.in 

in or 7 
3. All the required information required for Bids must be filled and submit online. 9 For details, registration and e-payment visit GOK e-Procurement website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in or 

contact e-Procurement Helpdesk at 080 22371090, 22340060, 22340948 10. This tender notice can also be seen on the BBMP website www.bbmp.gov.in 

Executive EngineerT 
RI-Dasarahalli Division 

Copy Submitted for kind information to the:- 
T. Personnel Secretary to Hon'ble Administrator, BBMP to bring into the notice of Hon'ble Administrator Hon'ble Chief Commissioner, BBMP for kind information Special Commissioner (Projects)/ Joint Commissioner (Dasarahalli).BBMP 

Engineer -in-Chief BBMP for kind information. 
Chief Engineer (Road Infrastructure)/Environment/Markets/South/West/East/Rajarajeshwari Nagar/Bommanahalli/Dasarahalli/Mahadevapura/ ByatarayanapuraZones/SWD for kind 

5 

information. 
6. Superintending Engineer (Road Infrastructure)/Rajarajeshwari Nagar/ Bommanahalli/Dasarahalli Mahadevapura /Byatarayanapura for kind 

information. 
The CAO/Chief Auditor for kind information 
I.T. Advisor with a Request to publish the same in the BBMP Website. 

All Executive Engineers with a Request to publish the same in the Notice Boards. 

AO(Projects)/ Accounts Superintendent/Cashier for information and necessary action 
Public Relation Officer, BBMP to publhsh in two leading Newspapers in Kannada and 

8. 
9 

10 

English and also to publish the same at National Level 

12. Notice board/ Office Copy. 

ExetutiE Engines 24 9 
RI-Dasarahalli Division 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

